YOUTH COMPUTER TRAINING CENTRE

HOLIDAY LIST OF 2021

(As per government notification, Dated: 01-11-21, NABANNA)

1 BIRTHDAY OF NETAJI 23-01-21 - Saturday
2 REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-21 - Tuesday
3 SARASWATI PUJA Tue, 16 Feb, 2021

4 DOL YATRA 29-03-21 - Monday
5 *ID-UL-FITRE 14-05-21 Friday

6 *ID-UL-JOHA 21-07-21 Wednesday
7 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-21 Sunday

8 MUHARRAM 19-08-21 Thursday
9 GANDHI BIRTHDAY 02-10-21 Saturday
10 MAHALAYA 06-10-21 Wednesday
11 MAHA SAPTAMI (DURGAPUJA) 12-10-21 Tuesday
12 MAHA ASTAMI (DURGAPUJA) 13-10-21 Wednesday
13 MAHA NABAMI (DURGAPUJA) 14-10-21 Thursday
14 VIJAYA DASAMI (DURGAPUJA) 15-10-21 Friday

15 LAKSHMI PUJA 20-10-21 Wednesday
16 KALI PUJA 04-11-21 Thursday
17 CHRISTMAS DAY 25-12-21 Saturday




